Subject to change without notice. Copy right reserved. 201812 Cat No. 06 : 2000GC
Click sound
Cat.06
bout UsA
T orque Adapter
0-TPK-A
01
H

  that can be transferred.
Spare
(Ordering code example:0-TPK-B01-TX06-25HP)
Standard : DIN3126 – C6.3 (1/4”)
(Ordering code example:0-TPK-B01-TX06-50HP)
Standard : Similar to DIN3126 – C6.3 (1/4”)
Hardness :  HRC 58° ~60°
Material :     High alloy steel
Standard : Similar to DIN3126 – E6.3 (1/4”)
TORX® and TORX PLUS® are registered trademarks of Acument Global Technologies.
HP High Precision Bits for TORX® screws
25mm Bits for TORX® screws
HP High Precision Bits for TORX® screws
50mm Bits for TORX® screws
75mm Bits for TORX® screws
Parts No. Driver Size L
(mm) Q’TY N.W. Packaging Illustration
0-TPK-B01-TX06-25 TX6
25 6 pcs
32 g
0-TPK-B01-TX07-25 TX7 32 g
0-TPK-B01-TX08-25 TX8 32 g
0-TPK-B01-TX09-25 TX9 32 g
0-TPK-B01-TX10-25 TX10 32 g
0-TPK-B01-TX15-25 TX15 34 g
0-TPK-B01-TX20-25 TX20 34 g
Parts No. Driver Size L
(mm) Q’TY N.W. Packaging Illustration
0-TPK-B01-TX06-50 TX6
50 6 pcs
54 g
0-TPK-B01-TX07-50 TX7 54 g
0-TPK-B01-TX08-50 TX8 54 g
0-TPK-B01-TX09-50 TX9 56 g
0-TPK-B01-TX10-50 TX10 58 g
0-TPK-B01-TX15-50 TX15 60 g
0-TPK-B01-TX20-50 TX20 62 g
0-TPK-B01-TX25-50 TX25 62 g
Parts No. Driver Size L
(mm) Q’TY N.W. Packaging Illustration
0-TPK-B01-TX08-75 TX8
75 6 pcs
58 g
0-TPK-B01-TX09-75 TX9 64 g
0-TPK-B01-TX10-75 TX10 70 g
0-TPK-B01-TX15-75 TX15 70 g
0-TPK-B01-TX20-75 TX20 78 g
0-TPK-B01-TX25-75 TX25 88 g
L
6.35
(1/4")
L